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TRF DISTRICT CONTRIBUTION SUMMARY (as of 2025.12.23) 

July --- December (2025-26)- RRFC Daniel 辦事處製表 

Region 

(區域) 
District 

(地區) 
Members 

(社員人數) 
Annual Fund 

(年度基金) 
PolioPlus Fund 

(根除小兒麻痺基金) 
Endowment Fund 

(永久基金) 
Other funds 

(其他基金) 
Total Contributions 

2025-26(12 月 23 日) 

Total Contributions 

2024-25(全年) 

9 3461 3,002 $269,005 $11,327 $16,525 $153,765 $450,622 $987,316.68 

9 3462 2,446 $274,800 $9,552       $70,000 
$18,170       
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 $372,522.5 $843,589.4 

9 3470 2,673 $326,095 $28,400      $124,200 $30,800 $509,495 $1,030,102.77 

9 3481 2,996 $227,215   $34,985 $142,070  $39,205     $443,475 $1,287,006.12 

9 3482 2,832 $277,068.38  $31,047.25 $101,050 $113,550     $522,715.63 $1,340,662.1 

9 3490 4,479 $217,280.88 $28,138.5       $65,000 $29,636.75 $340,056.13 $1,670,678.65 

9 3501 2,815 $261,368 $17,100     $115,037.06     $143,808 $537,313.06 $2,089,952 

9 3502 2,763 $264,685 $50,528.35 $33,000  $235,603.22 $583,816.57 $2,328,036.01 

9 3510 3,213 $163,748  $25,703.5 $83,000   $495,346 $767,797.5 $1,163,075.5 

9 3521 2,282      $184,935.88 $11,420     $11,000     $42,445.88 $249,801.76 $582,427.55 

9 3522 3,222 $235,975  $159,215.88 $389,035 ($16,980) $767,245.88 $2,093,778.02 

9 3523 2,451 $164,438.75  $72,305 $8,258.75 $39,150.75 $284,198.25 $2,337,788.33 

Taiwan Total 35,174 $2,866,659.89 $479,722.48 $1,150,742.81 $1,170,735.6 $5,829,059.28 $17,754,413.13 


